We make
things MOVE®ISO Cylinders
High performance
cylinders for any
application
2
 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Contents

FB
RE
MF
AOAU
A
T A
H
 ø AB
TR
E
Conforms to ISO 15552,
Type MF1 and MF2
Conforms to ISO 15552,
Type MS1
ø E ø FB MF R TF UF (kg) Model
32 50 7 10 32 64 80 0,10 MF-ABN-32
40 55 9 10 36 72 90 0,12 MF-ABN-40
50 65 9 12 45 90 110 0,21 MF-ABN-50
63 75 9 12 50 100 125 0,27 MF-ABN-63
80 100 12 16 63 126 154 0,63 MF-ABN-80
100 120 14 16 75 150 186 0,89 MF-ABN-100
125 140 16 20 90 180 224 1,59 MF-ABN-125
ø ø AB AH AO AT AU E TR (kg) Model
32 7 32 8 4 24 48 32 0,15 MS1-ABN-32
40 10 36 9 4 28 53 36 0,18 MS1-ABN-40
50 10 45 10 5 32 64 45 0,30 MS1-ABN-50
63 10 50 12 5 32 74 50 0,39 MS1-ABN-63
80 12 63 19 6 41 98 63 0,80 MS1-ABN-80
100 14,5 71 19 6 41 115 75 0,95 MS1-ABN-100
125 16 90 20 9 45 140 90 2,40 MS1-ABN-125
Front and Rear Flange Foot Bracket
LH
CB H 14
UB
L
FL
MR
E
K
 e
 8
ø CB H14 ø EK e8 FL L LH MR UB (kg) Model
32 26 10 22 13 52 9 45 0,11 MP2-ABN-32
40 28 12 25 16 60 12 52 0,16 MP2-ABN-40
50 32 12 27 17 68 12 60 0,22 MP2-ABN-50
63 40 16 32 22 79 15 70 0,34 MP2-ABN-63
80 50 16 36 22 99 15 90 0,54 MP2-ABN-80
100 60 20 41 27 119 20 110 0,90 MP2-ABN-100
125 70 25 50 29 140 25 130 2,70 MP2-ABN-125
Dimensions in mm
Projection/First angle
Conforms to ISO 15552,
Type MP2
Rear Clevis
Conforms to ISO 15552,
Type MP4
Rear Pivot
Dimensions in mm
Projection/First angle
EW
FL
L
C
D
 H
 9
MR
ø ø CD H9 EW FL L MR (kg) Model
32 10 25,6 22 13 9 0,09 MP4-ABN-32
40 12 27,6 25 16 12 0,11 MP4-ABN-40
50 12 31,6 27 17 12 0,17 MP4-ABN-50
63 16 39,6 32 22 15 0,24 MP4-ABN-63
80 16 49,6 36 22 15 0,37 MP4-ABN-80
100 20 59,6 41 27 20 0,59 MP4-ABN-100
125 25 69,6 50 33 25 3,20 MP4-ABN-125
ISO
 15552 STAN
D
ARD

GL
BR
P
H
B
T
ø BR BT PH ø CK H9 ø EB EM GL
32 10 7 32 10 12 25,6 21
40 11 9 36 12 12 27,6 24
50 13 11 45 12 15 31,6 33
63 15 11 50 16 15 39,6 37
80 15 14 63 16 18 49,6 47
100 18 15 71 20 18 59,6 55
125 22 20 90 25 20 69 70
ø ø HB L2 RA TE UL UR (kg) Model
32 6,6 1,6 18 38 50 31 0,05 PB1-ABN-32
40 6,6 1,6 22 41 53 35 0,07 PB1-ABN-40
50 9 1,6 30 50 65 45 0,14 PB1-ABN-50
63 9 1,6 35 52 67 50 0,18 PB1-ABN-63
80 11 2,5 40 66 84 60 0,28 PB1-ABN-80
100 11 2,5 50 76 94 70 0,42 PB1-ABN-100
125 14 3,2 60 94 124 90 2,70 PB1-ABN-125
FM
SR
R4
B
3
JK
 h
 9
CP
CG H 14
ø CG H14 CP B3 ø JK h9 FM SR R4 (kg) Model
32 14 34 3,3 10 22 11 17 0,20 CB-ABN-32
40 16 40 4,3 12 25 12 20 0,23 CB-ABN-40
50 21 45 4,3 16 27 14,5 22 0,36 CB-ABN-50
63 21 51 4,3 16 32 18 25 0,55 CB-ABN-63
80 25 65 4,3 20 36 22 30 0,90 CB-ABN-80
100 25 75 4,3 20 41 22 32 1,45 CB-ABN-100
125 37 97 6,3 30 50 30 42 2,7 CB-ABN-125
Conforms to ISO 15552,
Type AB6
Clevis Bracket
ISO

 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
18
How to Order
The model number for the ISO 15552 cylinders consists of four alphanumeric clusters. These designate type, bore
size, stroke length, and options. A variety of Mounting Kits are available for use with each basic cylinder. Please
select the required mounting type from the specifications shown in the appropriate Bore Size Section.
Please refer to the charts below for an example of Model Number ABN-32-100-CB. This is an ISO 15552 Type Cylinder
with 32mm Bore Size, 100mm Stroke Length and Cushions on both heads. Magnetic Pistons are standard.
General Specifications
Operating pressure range ABN 0.5 bar to 10 bar
Operating pressure range ABNRL 3 bar to 8 bar
Operating temperature range 0°C to +80°C
Stroke lengths 1mm to 2800mm
Note: Position Feedback available as a special option
ABNRL - 32 - 100 - CB
Stroke
Enter stroke in mm
Bore Size
32mm
40mm
50mm
63mm
80mm
100mm
125mm
ISO
 15552 STAN
D
ARD
 CYLIN
D
ERS
ABN - 32 - 100 - CB __ __
Stroke
Enter stroke in mm
Cushions
Blank No Cushions
CB Cushions Both
Heads
Bore Size
32mm
40mm
50mm
63mm
80mm
100mm
125mm
Options
Choose one of the following
(available only on cushion models)
EE__ Extra rod extension (specify in
mm, i.e. EE25)
D Double Ended Design
Temperature Rating
Blank Standard
HR High Temperature Seals
(0°C to +150°C)
 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
ISO 6432 Air Cylinders
Bimba ISO 6432 air cylinders take advantage
of our revolutionary Original Line® technology
that made Bimba the worldwide leader of
pneumatic cylinders. Standard features like
magnets, pre-lubrication, stainless steel rods,
and internal bumpers all provide added value and
performance to meet your application needs.
 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
20
Product Features
ISO
 6432 AIR CYLIN
D
ERS

 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
29
How to Order
ISO
 6432 AIR CYLIN
D
ERS
The Model Number consists of five alphanumeric clusters. The first designates Type, the second
Bore Size, the third Stroke Length, the fourth Mounting style, and fifth Options.
Two examples are shown below:
 EM-25-100-N-CNT:  This is a double acting ISO 6432 cylinder with anodized aluminum end caps and magnet.
Bore size 25mm; Stroke 100mm; nose mount; cushions both ends; No rod threads.
EM - 25 - 100 - N - CNT
Type - ISO 6432 - EM Series - Aluminium End Caps
EM Double Acting
EDM⁴ Double Acting/Double End Rod
ESM Single Acting - 0-50mm Stroke
NREM³ Non-Rotating Rod
Piston Sensor Magnet standard on all models
Stroke
EM 1 ... 300mm
ESM 1 ... 50mm
EDM 1 ... 300mm
NREM 1 ... 300mm
Contact your Bimba distributor for longer and
non-standard stroke lengths
Options
C⁴ ⁵ Cushions Both Heads
HR
High Temperature Seals
(-20°C to 200°C)
Magnet option (M) must be
removed
NT No Thread Rods
T2 Low Profile Sensor Switch
Track - 90˚ CW from Ports²
T4 Low Profile Sensor Switch
Track - 90˚ CCW from Ports²
EE Extra Rod Extension – Both Ends
on EDM Models
Bore Size
10mm
12mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
Mountings
N Nose Mount Axial Port
Q Nose Mount Radial Port¹
U Universal Mount
¹ When viewed from the rear
² Track option can be used with 10 ... 12mm only
3 Not available in 10mm bore
⁴ Only available in 16mm ... 25mm bores
⁵ Not available with Single Acting (ESM) cylinders
 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
30
Notes
ISO
 6432 AIR CYLIN
D
ERS
 BIMBA BIM-BIISO-0923 Catalog 2023  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
31
Notes
ISO
 6432 AIR CYLIN
D
ERS
Bimba
25150 S. Governors Hwy
University Park, IL 60484
Tel: +1 708 534 8544